
Bellview - October 2019

10/01/2019 - 10/31/2019 Bellview

Total 7868

Peak Day Sat, 5 Oct, 2019 (666)

Minimum Day Sun, 6 Oct, 2019 (8)

Max Day of the Week Sunday

Hourly Average 11

Daily Average 254

Average Workday Traffic 207

Average Weekend Traffic 388

Weekly Average 1777

Monthly Average 7725

Date Bellview

Tue, Oct 1, 2019 446

Wed, Oct 2, 2019 304

Thu, Oct 3, 2019 318

Fri, Oct 4, 2019 315

Sat, Oct 5, 2019 666

Sun, Oct 6, 2019 8

Mon, Oct 7, 2019 352

Tue, Oct 8, 2019 372

Wed, Oct 9, 2019 246

Thu, Oct 10, 2019 58

Fri, Oct 11, 2019 86

Sat, Oct 12, 2019 413

Sun, Oct 13, 2019 508

Mon, Oct 14, 2019 396

Tue, Oct 15, 2019 118

Wed, Oct 16, 2019 307

Thu, Oct 17, 2019 253

Fri, Oct 18, 2019 273

Sat, Oct 19, 2019 290

Sun, Oct 20, 2019 547

Mon, Oct 21, 2019 142

Tue, Oct 22, 2019 211

Wed, Oct 23, 2019 199

Thu, Oct 24, 2019 14

Fri, Oct 25, 2019 51

Sat, Oct 26, 2019 101

Sun, Oct 27, 2019 572

Mon, Oct 28, 2019 165

Tue, Oct 29, 2019 28

Wed, Oct 30, 2019 25

Thu, Oct 31, 2019 84


